School District of Williamsburg County

“Imagine Greatness”

Post Oftice Box 1067 - Kingstree, South Carolina 29556

Telephone (843) 355-5571 Fax (843) 355-3213

www.wesd.kI2.sc.us

WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Dr. Angela Jacobs, Interim Superintendent

BOARD MEETING DATES
2025-2026 SY
DAY DATE LOCATION TIME

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday July 28, 2025 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday August 25, 2025 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday September 29, 2025 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday October 27, 2025 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday November 17, 2025 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday January 26, 2026 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday February 23, 2026 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday March 23, 2026 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday April 27, 2026 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday May 18, 2026 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

Public Service Administration Building 6:00 p.m.
Monday June 22, 2026 201. W. Main Street, Kingstree, SC

***Note***

e All meetings will be held the 4" Monday of the month unless otherwise noted.
e All meetings will be held at the Public Service Administration Building unless otherwise noted.

e All meetings will begin at 6:00 pm.



http://www.wcsd.k12.sc/

